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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.

2

3

1

4

SOUTHERN 
SOUTHEAST

ALASKA

WESTERN
COOK
INLET

Anchorage

Seward

COPPER RIVER

SUSITNA RIVER

UPPER KUSKOKWIM RIVER

KNIK ARM

KENAI 
PENINSULA

WESTERN 
COOK 
INLET

PRINCE 
WILLIAM 
SOUND

KODIAK-SHELIKOF

81

123

118

168

116

128

148

114

180

108113

126

110

150

111

126

112

128

135

177

106

Co
ok

 In
let

G U L F  
O F  

A L A S K A

1

3
1

SUSITNA 
RIVER

Anchorage


